
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 37 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

73058918 7PSSDB 21.99 5.20 114.35

73058948 P3 - (105600) Cross Creek West Sec 8 7PSSDB 21.91 5.70 124.89

73058973 P3 - (103968) Walmart- CYPRESS 7PSSDB 21.96 3.95 86.74

73059002 P3 - (111183) Rental Property 10PSCCA 22.08 5.20 114.82

73059030 P3 - (111568) HOLSTEN MATHIS @ OLD WASHINTONG 77484 10PSSDA 21.95 9.00 197.55

73059065 P3 - (111568) HOLSTEN MATHIS @ OLD WASHINTONG 77484 10PSSDA 21.96 9.00 197.64

73059089 P3 - 102567 5PSSDB 22.09 3.10 68.48

73059110 P3 - 102567 5PSSDB 21.89 3.10 67.86

73059132 P3 - (102024) Harvest Patch Ln Street Ded. Sec 1 (ABEL) 7PSSDB 21.96 5.70 125.17

73059158 P3 - (101857) Elyson Basin E 5PSSDB 21.95 3.10 68.04

73059173 P3 - (107114) Harvest Green 54 7PSSDB 21.95 5.70 125.12

73059190 P3 - (101857) Elyson Basin E 5PSSDB 21.86 3.10 67.77

73059202 P3 - 102567 5PSSDB 21.97 3.10 68.11

73059225 P3 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 21.91 5.20 113.93

73059265 P3 - (102861) Tamarron Pkwy St Dedication 2 7PSSDB 21.92 5.20 113.98

73059311 P3 - (110489) Grange Phase 1 MG & Detention 7PSSDB 22.07 4.15 91.59

73059338 P3 - 102567 5PSSDB 22.10 3.10 68.51

73059352 P3 - (105698) GRAND PRAIRE HIGLANDS SEC. 6 5PSSDB 22.07 4.70 103.73

73059371 P3 - 102567 5PSSDB 22.08 3.10 68.45

73059384 P3 - (105698) GRAND PRAIRE HIGLANDS SEC. 6 5PSSDB 22.01 4.70 103.45

73059413 P3 - (109547) CNP Village Creek Substation 5PSLSB 21.90 3.45 75.55

73059431 P3 - (107362) Chelford 3 5PSSDB 22.05 5.95 131.20

73059470 P3 - (107623) Cypress Green Sec 14 5PSSDB 21.97 4.90 107.65

73059496 P3 - (101857) Elyson Basin E 5PSSDB 22.02 3.10 68.26

73059509 P3 - (92666) 84" WL - FLINTLOCK - B1 & B2 water supply 5PSSDB 22.01 7.30 160.67

73059547 P3 - (110489) Grange Phase 1 MG & Detention 7PSSDB 22.00 4.15 91.30

73059562 P3 - (101857) Elyson Basin E 5PSSDB 22.00 3.10 68.20

73059568 P3 - (103948) Oakwood Estates Sec 4 5PSSDB 21.88 5.45 119.25

73059600 P3 - (109547) CNP Village Creek Substation 5PSLSB 22.00 3.45 75.90

73059621 P3 - (105609) Cross Creek West Sec 10 7PSSDB 21.86 5.70 124.60

73059657 P3 - (107623) Cypress Green Sec 14 5PSSDB 22.05 4.90 108.05

73059694 P3 - (97218) Kids Meals 7PSSDB 21.96 6.70 147.13

73059762 P3 - (101857) Elyson Basin E 5PSSDB 21.96 3.10 68.08

73059789 P3 - (105609) Cross Creek West Sec 10 7PSSDB 21.95 5.70 125.12

73059836 P3 - 102567 5PSSDB 21.99 3.10 68.17

73059863 P3 - (100922) Fulshear Lakes Hillside Sec 1 5PSSDB 21.93 6.15 134.87

Settlement
of payment

Yunior Blanco 8/31/2024

R003202

2472

D76

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (109187) ROYAL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



73059896 7PSSDB 21.99 3.95 86.86

3851.04

5% -192.55

SUBTOTAL 3658.49

-$512.47

TOTAL $3146.02

P3 - (108584) McD's - Katy - Morton Ranch

Fuel


	08-23-2024 to 08-29-2024



